
3D ARCHERY
Donor: Texas 4-H Youth Development Program 

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Ross DuBois Burleson 9
2 Zachary Rebstock Madison 9
3 Brannan Woelfel Live Oak 12

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Johnathon Goode Van Zandt 4
2 Trapper Feuerbacher Victoria 11
3 Zane Triplett Bowie 4

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Kolton Brady Dimmit 12
2 Tate Gore Swisher 2
3 Michael Trees Tom Green 7

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Grace Vasicek Hays 10
2 Layne Horak Comal 10
3 Landry Young Swisher 2

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Jacob Crawford Kaufman 4
2 Alyse Craig Waller 9
3 Tyson DeAx Comanche 8

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS IDENTIFICATION 

Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

HI 1 Ty Dahlstrom Hays 10

HI 2 Jessica Dangelmayr Cooke 4

HI 3 Marisol Hill Milam 8

1 Gabriel Ramthun Milam 8

1 Marisol Hill Milam 8

1 Robert Miller II Milam 8

2 Amanda Dean Brazos 9

2 Grayson Simpson Brazos 9

2 Kaitlyn Kotrla Brazos 9

2 Michael Kirk Brazos 9

3 Emma Lyon Lee 9

3 Emma Smith Lee 9

3 Emme Dallmeyer Lee 9

3 MiKayla Kothmann Lee 9

4 Austin Chapa Jim Wells 12

4 Emily Kalinec Jim Wells 12

4 Paige Langley Jim Wells 12

4 Trevor Martinez Jim Wells 12

5 Brooke Blazek Travis 10

5 David Dolliver Travis 10

5 Rosemary Jones Travis 10

5 Taylor Schmidt Travis 10

6 Dakota Dahlstrom Hays 10

BAREBOW

COMPOUND UNAIDED

NASP GENESIS

2021 TEXAS 4-H ROUNDUP RESULTS
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COMPOUND AIDED

RECURVE



6 Dylan Welch Hays 10

6 Ty Dahlstrom Hays 10

7 Agueda Garza Starr 12

7 Andres Garza Starr 12

7 Aylin Gonzalez Starr 12

7 Juan (LJ) Rocha Starr 12

8 Carlee Seiter Kendall 10

8 Delaney Klingaman Kendall 10

8 Keona Ellis Kendall 10

9 Claire Fuchs Glasscock 6

9 Kadie Dalton Glasscock 6

9 Kylie Seidenberger Glasscock 6

9 Mason Walker Glasscock 6

10 Caitlyn Wientjes Live Oak 12

10 Kourtney Zamzow Live Oak 12

10 Kyndal Kopplin Live Oak 12

10 Sadie Desselle Live Oak 12

FAMILY AND COMMUNITY HEALTH QUIZ BOWL
Donor:   Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Emalee Levens Brown 7
HI 2 Logan Baker Wilson 10
HI 3 Joseph Candelas Bell 8
1 Hayden Hajovsky Wilson 10
1 Logan Baker Wilson 10
1 Luke Scribner Wilson 10
1 Michael Campos Wilson 10
2 Audrey Rathgeb Collin 4
2 Caroline Duke Collin 4
2 Collin Callagher Collin 4
2 Layla Wapskineh Collin 4
3 Abigail Burt Lamb 2
3 Edwin Pompa Lamb 2
3 Jacob Turpen Lamb 2
3 Lydia Burt Lamb 2

Donors: The Austin Capital Area Chapter of American Sewing Guild, Sew Vac City,
Texas Cotton Ginners' Association, Texas Cotton Producers Inc.

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Gabriela Ramirez Hidalgo 12
2 Campbell Offield Hale 2
3 Elena Herrin Navarro 8
4 Landree Heidenreich Dallam 1
5 Ashley Riddle Clay 3
6 Isaac Deville Jefferson 9

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Ainsley Schraeder Collin 4
2 Zoe McClendon Harris 9
3 Korinne Stanley Travis 10
4 Madilyn Moore Haskell 3
5 Chambre Clawson Swisher 2
6 Noah Potter Taylor 7
7 Sierra Smith Cameron 12
8 Lexi Martin Armstrong 1
9 Alicia Volm Upshur 5

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Peyton Smith Brazos 9
2 Berkley Carver Hale 2

FASHION SHOW

BUYING - BUSINESS INTERVIEW ATTIRE

BUYING - FANTASTIC FASHIONS UNDER $25

BUYING - SEMI-FORMAL TO FORMAL



3 Erica George Wharton 11
4 Hannah Parrott Rusk 5
5 Katie Yurcho Clay 3
6 Kadenze Mowry Randall 1
7 Elizabeth Lewis Hill 8
8 Carly Watson Cooke 4

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Ashlyn Martinez Hidalgo 12
2 Michael Chaloupka Lubbock 2
3 Lynlee Spinhirne Oldham 1
4 Rylie Carroll Hopkins 4
5 Lillian McWilliams Goliad 11

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Bailey Helmer Cameron 12
2 Anne-Marie Haddad Bell 8
3 Hannah Fields Randall 1
4 Nahalie Stidhem Comal 10
5 Kaitlyn Carruth Aransas 11
6 Maggie Landry Jefferson 9
7 Allison Martin Lampasas 7
8 Ashlynn Messer Lubbock 2
9 Montana Woods Hardeman 3
10 Amelie White Rusk 5

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Shye Havelka Bandera 10
2 Kasey Burns Wharton 11
3 Avery Meredith Burnet 7
4 Kember Bench Parker 3

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Grace Pohl Bell 8
2 Lea Weller Oldham 1
3 Allie Tribe Wise 3
4 Johnnie Hise Shackelford 7
5 Brooklyn Ayscue Montgomery 9
6 Leslie Zahn Wharton 11
7 Emily Shaw Travis 10

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Carissa Cantu Cameron 12
2 Jessalyn Payne Bell 8
3 Madeline Catron Clay 3
4 Emily Capps Liberty 9
5 Reagan Hoffmann Comal 10
6 Kathryn Tretow Oldham 1
7 Madeline Terhune Aransas 11
8 Sarah Barber Collin 4

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Carissa Cantu Cameron 12
2 Allison Martin Lampasas 7
3 Madilyn Moore Haskell 3
4 Ashlynn Messer Lubbock 2
5 Emily Fields Randall 1
6 Montana Woods Hardeman 3
7 Maggie Landry Jefferson 9
8 Rachel Samek Cooke 4
9 Kaitlyn Carruth Aransas 11
10 Avery Meredith Burnet 7

CONSTRUCTION - SEMI-FORMAL TO FORMAL

NATURAL FIBERS - COTTON

CONSTRUCTION - EVERYDAY LIVING

CONSTRUCTION - REFASHION

CONSTRUCTION - THEATRE/COSTUME

BUYING - SPECIAL INTEREST



RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Lindee Miller Briscoe 1
2 Campbell Offield Hale 2
3 Anne-Marie Haddad Bell 8
4 Brandelyn Cochran Rusk 5

FOOD SHOW
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Georgia Williams Williamson 8
2 Zachary Smith Brazos 9
3 Caroline Holtman Tom Green 7
4 Leeland Chandler Matagorda 11
5 Addee Williams Scurry 2
6 Justin Hill Moore 1
7 Shelby Keen Dimmit 12
8 Callie Stevens Parker 3
9 Joseph Fisher Cooke 4

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Justin McGuire Anderson 5
2 Naomi Mcmanu Cameron 12
3 Anzlee Hale Scurry 2
4 Bralynn Neddo Tom Green 7
5 Makayla Jones Johnson 8
6 Destany Gift Andrews 6
7 Peyton Wirebaug Comal 10
8 James McDonald Collin 4
9 Rayel Aiken Colorado 11

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Emelia Hyde Bosque 8
2 Chasidy Easterling Moore 1
3 Rebecca Catlin Brazos 9
4 Avery Gowin Rains 4
5 Idani Cantu Starr 12
6 Leaya May Andrews 6
7 Clayton Boeker Washington 11
8 Kristen Schwartz Tom Green 7
9 Joseph Fritz Lubbock 2
10 Landrie Austin Parker 3

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Madison Moran Washington 11
2 Julia Macmanu Cameron 12
3 Kirsten Heselmey Williamson 8
4 Kailey McDonald Collin 4
5 Kate Phillips Walker 9
6 Brooke Kingston Parker 3
7 Mariah Hodges Crockett 6
8 Mason Cave Runnels 7
9 Jacey Weinhein Armstong 1
10 Brindle Harper Lamb 2

HORSE QUIZ BOWL

Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

HI 1 Angelina Newbold Wise 3

HI 2 Rachel Wynans Washington 11

HI 3 Issy Hildebrandt Brazoria 9

NATURAL FIBER - WOOL/MOHAIR

SIDE DISH

MAIN DISH

HEALTHY DESSERT

APPETIZER



1 Abigail Newbold Wise 3

1 Angelina Newbold Wise 3

1 Katie Daniells Wise 3

1 Cassidy Wilson Wise 3

2 Charlee Proctor Collin 4

2 Samantha Kitch Collin 4

2 Sarah Muckelroy Collin 4

2 Tessa Kendrick Collin 4

3 Jacob Fitch, jr. Washington 11

3 Jonah Faske Washington 11

3 Lillian Faske Washington 11

3 Rachel Wynans Washington 11

LEADERS FOR LIFE 
Donors: Ag Worker's Insurance, Texas Corn Producers Board

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

1 Christian Bertling Guadalupe 10
1 Emily Kruse Guadalupe 10

1 Lauren Elley Guadalupe 10
1 Megan Clark Guadalupe 10
1 William Anderson Guadalupe 10
2 Casin Sellears Bell 8
2 Jones Brown Bell 8
2 Jordan Candelas Bell 8
2 Kaylee Eaton Bell 8
2 Sarah Wood Bell 8
3 Haylee Keyser Guadalupe 10

3 Kage Herfurth Guadalupe 10

3 Kase Kelso Guadalupe 10

3 Luke Anderson Guadalupe 10

3 Morgan Carnes Guadalupe 10

4 Anna-Laura Whitaker Travis 10

4 David Higgins Travis 10
4 John Paul Whitaker Travis 10
4 Sarah Shaw Travis 10

5 Caraline Dudley Leon 8
5 Cole Rappolee Leon 8

5 Emily Banda Leon 8

5 Graci Kelley Leon 8
5 Kendal Workman Leon 8

5 Lane Freeman Leon 8

6 Brylee Torres McCulloch 7

6 Delilah Garcia McCulloch 7

6 Kellen Rushfeldt McCulloch 7

6 Madalyn Moerbe McCulloch 7

6 Seth Beimer McCulloch 7

7 Brayli Collins Callahan 7

7 Janna Arnold Callahan 7

7 Kasey Arnold Callahan 7

7 Kilye Winge Callahan 7

8 Clay Boness Tom Green 7

8 Ellen Boness Tom Green 7

8 Hadley Stultz Tom Green 7

8 Jake Pfeuffer Tom Green 7

9 Brodie Childs Wise 3

9 Grant Barksdale Wise 3

9 Kooper Martin Wise 3

9 Ryan Swiney Wise 3

9 Taylor Martin Wise 3

10 Ashtyn Wade Grayson 4

10 Emma Rose Robison Grayson 4

10 Naomi Packard Grayson 4

10 Schafer Sprinkle Grayson 4



10 Sydney Sprinkle Grayson 4

LIVESTOCK QUIZ BOWL 

Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

HI 1 Morgan Hesters Austin 11

HI 2 Kyler Wendt Brazos 9

HI 3 Macy Lawrence Randall 1

1 Brooke Diezi Austin 11

1 Emma Eckelberg Austin 11

1 Morgan Hesters Austin 11

1 Stewart Poffenberger Austin 11

2 Alexis Wilson Randall 1

2 Barrett Bradshaw Randall 1

2 Tanner Owen Randall 1

2 Sunny Cowley Randall 1

3 Kyler Wendt Brazos 9

3 Luke Sanders Brazos 9

3 Miranda Skaggs Brazos 9

3 William Philipello Brazos 9

LIVESTOCK SKILL-A-THON 

Donors: Creative Awards, San Antonio Livestock Exposition

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

HI 1 Benja Flanagan Runnels 7

HI 2 Emma Zoeller Kendall 10

HI 3 Jozie Petit Baylor 3

1 Alexandria Kalina Runnels 7

1 Avery Flanagan Runnels 7

1 Benjamin Flanagan Runnels 7

1 Carly Taubert Runnels 7

2 Emma Zoeller Kendall 10

2 Kelsey Pfeiffer Kendall 10

2 Paige Schuette Kendall 10

2 Payton Schuette Kendall 10

3 Cade Lehne Gillespie 10

3 James Jenschke Gillespie 10

3 Landri Ottmers Gillespie 10

3 Layton Beyer Gillespie 10

4 Brittley Bowers Gillespie 10

4 Faith Geistweidt Gillespie 10

4 Landri Sagebiel Gillespie 10

4 Sadie Hardison Gillespie 10

5 Ivey Bassham Baylor 3

5 Jozie Petit Baylor 3

5 Sadie Bassham Baylor 3

5 Rilee Slaggle Baylor 3

6 Courtney Thurman Brazos 9

6 Lane Hillert Brazos 9

6 Madison Colvin Brazos 9

6 Taylor Colvin Brazos 9

7 Blake Pellerin Comal 10

7 Dylan Wunderlich Comal 10

7 Jayden VanAusdall Comal 10

7 Landry Davis Comal 10

8 Allie Herring Robertson 8

8 Colby Mullins Robertson 8

8 Peyton Moore Robertson 8

8 Rowdy Watkins Robertson 8

9 Brianna Thomason Kendall 10

9 Corrie Smith Kendall 10

9 Kendyl Rust Kendall 10



9 Taytum Moldenhauer Kendall 10

10 Cooper Sutton Coryell 8

10 Kendal Clarke Coryell 8

10 Samuel Belt Coryell 8

PHOTOGRAPHY JUDGING

Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

HI 1 Mackenzie Nowell Bell 8

HI 2 Jolon Dann Cameron 12

HI 3 Zachary Gray Cameron 12

1 Emily Fraser Wise 3

1 Harold oberg, III Wise 3

1 James Meeks Wise 3

2 Bree Vitek Callahan 7

2 Kaitlynn Saunders Callahan 7

2 Shayleigh Jenkins Callahan 7

2 Taryn Hudspeth Callahan 7

3 Brier Griffis Lubbock 2

3 Bryce Hutson Lubbock 2

3 Rachyl Kitten Lubbock 2

4 Cooper Caswell Scurry 2

4 Molly Herring Scurry 2

4 Rykin McCown Scurry 2

4 Whitley Anderson Scurry 2

5 Ashtyn Ellison Lubbock 2

5 Aubree Ayers Lubbock 2

5 Audrey Ragan Lubbock 2

6 Ava Clark Guadalupe 10

6 Carlee Hoffmann Guadalupe 10

6 Justyne Covarrubias Guadalupe 10

7 Hailie Brock Tom Green 7

7 Jaraden Kearby Tom Green 7

7 Skylar Hasty Tom Green 7

8 Scout Goldsmith Travis 10

8 Willow Goldsmith Travis 10

9 Mackenzie Nowell Bell 8

10 Jolon Dann Williamson 8

RANGE AND PASTURE GRASS IDENTIFICATION

Donors: Texas Section Society for Range Management, Corteva Agriscience

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

HI 1 Joseph Hollas Milam 8

HI 2 Jenna Lindig Milam 8

HI 3 Keene Kreusler Comal 10

1 Jenna Lindig Milam 8

1 Joseph Hollas Milam 8

1 Ryan Luckey Milam 8

2 Keene Kreusler Comal 10

2 Kylee Edwards Comal 10

2 Ray Allen Schaefer Comal 10

2 Reagan Ackermann Comal 10

3 Elizabeth Gorecki-Innis Roberts 1

3 Garrett LaDeau Roberts 1

3 Haiden Thompson Roberts 1

3 Lettie Locke Roberts 1

4 Anahi Molina Maverick 12

4 Charles Purcell Maverick 12

4 Hanna Hardt Maverick 12

4 Jimena Molina Maverick 12

5 Brecken Shipman Johnson 8

5 Emma Pool Johnson 8



5 Lee Baker Johnson 8

6 Connor Bartek Mills 7

6 Jonathan Bartek Mills 7

6 Cason Guthrie Mills 7

ROBOTICS CHALLENGE

Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

1 Caleb Kocmoud Brazos 9

1 Joshua Pettibon Brazos 9

2 Ivan Ariza Brazos 9

2 Samuel Ariza Brazos 9

3 Elizabeth McFarland Kendall 10

3 Madeline McFarland Kendall 10

4 Mariana Riddle Brazos 9

4 Samuel Moravec Brazos 9

5 Anthony Rappazzo Smith 5

5 Ashlyn Nobles Smith 5

5 Corey Prestidge Smith 5



CONSUMER DECISION MAKING
Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Tanner Owen Randall 1
HI 2 Cameryn Jones Tom Green 7
HI 3 Jagar Rau Colorado 11
1 Cameryn Jones Tom Green 7
1 Caroline Holtman Tom Green 7
1 Jaraden Kearby Tom Green 7
2 Blaine Orsak Baylor 3
2 Ivey Bassham Baylor 3
2 Lyndon Wright Baylor 3
2 Sadie Bassham Baylor 3
3 Halee Johnson Randall 1
3 Kyton Johnson Randall 1
3 Tanner Owen Randall 1
3 Tirey Bow Randall 1
4 Brooke Wanjura Colorado 11
4 Jagar Rau Colorado 11
4 Kase Weishuhn Colorado 11
4 Leroy Stavinoha, III Colorado 11
5 Cassidy Wilson Wise 3
5 Easton Vanover Wise 3
5 Harold Oberg, III Wise 3
6 Braxton Beck Lynn 2
6 Brazos Beck Lynn 2
6 Connor Cook Lynn 2
6 Hadyn Scott Lynn 2
7 Brooke Blazek Travis 10
7 David Dolliver Travis 10
7 Rosemary Jones Travis 10
7 Taylor Schmidt Travis 10
8 Colby Green Milam 8
8 Joseph Hollas Milam 8
8 Mallory McDaniel Milam 8
8 Robert Miller II Milam 8
9 Hayden Hajovsky Wilson 10
9 Logan Baker Wilson 10
9 Luke Scribner Wilson 10
9 Michael Campos Wilson 10
10 Elizabeth Payton Garza 2
10 Kalli Davis Garza 2
10 Kelson Lee Garza 2
10 Trea Peterson Garza 2

ENTOMOLOGY IDENTIFICATION 
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Riley Siders Hockley 2
HI 2 Alan De Gorostiza Wood 5
HI 3 Justin Hill Moore 1
1 Reed Terrell Hockley 2
1 Riley Siders Hockley 2
1 William Houston Hockley 2
2 Ryan Walden Hale 2
2 Sam Knight Hale 2
2 Sterling Berry Hale 2
2 Eoghan Knight Hale 2

2021 TEXAS 4-H ROUNDUP RESULTS

WEDNESDAY CONTESTS



3 Corban Plumlee Briscoe 1
3 Emily Gamble Briscoe 1
3 Tasha Schlueter Briscoe 1
3 Tucker Schlueter Briscoe 1
4 Ava-Chanel Olivares Bee 11
4 Clara Roznovsky Bee 11
4 Devyn Rios Bee 11

FOOD CHALLENGE
Donor: San Antonio Livestock Exposition

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Catarina Salazar-Canales Bell 8
1 Casin Sellears Bell 8
1 Sarah Wood Bell 8
1 Matthew Hampton Bell 8
2 Emma Belzung Bexar 10
2 Brigette Bettice Bexar 10
2 Alexa Lewis Bexar 10
2 Reese Royce Bexar 10
3 Rebecca Catlin Brazos 9
3 Delayna Hold Brazos 9
3 Lauren Cottrell Brazos 9
4 Madeline Catron Clay 3
4 Katie Yurcho Clay 3
4 Maggie Flemming Clay 3
4 Hadley Gee Clay 3
5 Collin Callagher Collin 4
5 Carrie Duke Collin 4
5 Avery Smith Collin 4
5 Zane Smith Collin 4
6 Kaye Blankenship Deaf Smith 1
6 Matlin Mimms Deaf Smith 1
6 Rachael Detten Deaf Smith 1
6 Victoria Betzen Deaf Smith 1
7 Dell Davis Cameron 12
7 Ellington Hull Cameron 12
7 Samantha Pitts Cameron 12
7 Bailey Helmer Cameron 12
8 Mikaila Fortner Lampasas 7
8 Kyle Tomlinson Lampasas 7
8 Abbi Stewart Lampasas 7
8 Allison Martin Lampasas 7
9 Abigail Burt Lamb 2
9 Jacob Turpenm Lamb 2
9 Lydia Burt Lamb 2
10 Justin McGuire Anderson 5
10 Mia Ramos Anderson 5
10 Kristen Harris Anderson 5
10 Alexia Brown Anderson 5
11 Jorge Vazquez Nueces 11
11 Skylar O'Kelly Nueces 11
11 Nathaniel Aguirre Nueces 11
11 Kelcie Loveday Nueces 11

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Toni New Fort Bend 9
1 Emma Morgan Fort Bend 9
1 Gianna Aldrett Fort Bend 9
2 Landry Davis Comal 10
2 Madilyn Howell Comal 10
2 Elizabeth Haegelin Comal 10
2 Trey Hoffmann Comal 10
3 Anna Vela Hidalgo 12
3 Ashlynn Martinez Hidalgo 12

Appetizer

Healthy Desserts



3 Lily Fort Hidalgo 12
3 Gabriela Ramirez Hidalgo 12
4 Violetta Vazquez Nueces 11
4 Sebastian Aguirre Nueces 11
4 Gia Maddalone Nueces 11
4 Michaelah Maddalone Nueces 11
5 Kailey McDonald Collin 4
5 Katie Whieman Collin 4
5 Kendall Dohman Collin 4
5 Tessa Kendrick Collin 4
6 Abi Black Hemphill 1
6 Leah Moreno Hemphill 1
6 Haeleigh Thompson Hemphill 1
7 Ashlynn Messer Lubbock 2
7 Aubree Ayers Lubbock 2
7 Joseph Fritz Lubbock 2
7 Luke Stutzman Lubbock 2
8 Addy Bannowsky Menard 7
8 Houston Hayes Menard 7
8 Katelyn Maher Menard 7
8 Conie Flutsch Menard 7
9 Maggie Siber Angelina 5
9 Abbie Siber Angelina 5
9 Layla Herman Angelina 5
9 Caleb Anderson Angelina 5
10 Mikke Mandujano Pecos 6
10 Mickey Behm Pecos 6
10 Henry Garrison Pecos 6
11 Bucki Smith Dickens 3
11 Laney Weiser Dickens 3
11 Alyssa Fulmer Dickens 3
11 Paige Gonzalez Dickens 3

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Faran Atkins Johnson 8
1 Sarah LeBlanc Johnson 8
1 Emily Skelton Johnson 8
1 Callie Welty Johnson 8
2 Micheal Trees Tom Green 7
2 Braylynn Neddo Tom Green 7
2 Julie Black Tom Green 7
3 Emme Dallmeyer Lee 9
3 Emma Smith Lee 9
3 Emma Lyon Lee 9
4 Chance Criswell Crockett 6
4 Audrey Upham Crockett 6
4 Brylee Gutierrez Crockett 6
4 Mariah Hodges Crockett 6
5 Clayton Boeker Washington 11
5 Madison Moran Washington 11
5 Adrie Niemeyer Washington 11
5 Rowdy Weidemann Washington 11
6 Kodi Hicks Randall 1
6 Kadenze Mowry Randall 1
6 Berdina DeGroot Randall 1
6 Jacie Guerrero Randall 1
7 Kierney Wallis Wood 5
7 Emily Swan Wood 5
7 Helena Bauatista-Mathias Wood 5
8 Aylin Gonzalez Starr 12
8 Agueda Daniel Garza Starr 12
8 Andres Garza Starr 12
8 Idani Cantu Starr 12
9 Kenna Horton Hardeman 3
9 Montana Woods Hardeman 3
9 Burklie Manney Hardeman 3

Side Dish



10 Chambre Clawson Swisher 2
10 Sadie Nolen Swisher 2
10 Cutter Runnels Swisher 2
10 Landry Young Swisher 2
11 Reese Bassano Lamar 4
11 Cadie Gray Lamar 4
11 Autumn Phillips Lamar 4
11 Aubree Phillips Lamar 4

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Macy Rae Cantu Victoria 11
1 Kade Kubecka Victoria 11
1 Macie Kolodziejczyk Victoria 11
1 Trapper Fuerbaucher Victoria 11
2 Kendal Workman Leon 8
2 Caraline Dudley Leon 8
2 Annika Stevens Leon 8
2 Aurora Moran Leon 8
3 Austin Chapa Jim Wells 12
3 Trevpr Martinez Jim Wells 12
3 Makayla Rodriguez Jim Wells 12
3 Paige Langley Jim Wells 12
4 Alison Grothues Medina 10
4 Abigail Mueller Medina 10
4 Arianna Suniga Medina 10
5 Anzlee Hale Scurry 2
5 Brayson Cox Scurry 2
5 Cooper Caswell Scurry 2
5 Lauren Callaway Scurry 2
6 Layla Wapskineh Collin 4
6 Elizabeth Esposito Collin 4
6 Audrey Rathgeb Collin 4
6 James (Lane) McDonald Collin 4
7 Seth Michalewicz Runnels 7
7 Kinsley Riddle Runnels 7
7 Colin Steward Runnels 7
8 Adam Coker Moore 1
8 Chasidy Easterling Moore 1
8 Noami Loera Moore 1
8 Katie Simnacher Moore 1
9 Shelby Coker Houston 5
9 Emma Gibson Houston 5
9 Trinity Meadows Houston 5
9 Riley Beaver Houston 5
10 Melanie Ramirez Dickens 3
10 Kaydence Leyva Dickens 3
10 Kyle Schledwitz Dickens 3
10 Kinley Chandler Dickens 3
11 Katherine Waitz Grimes 9
11 Briana Tejeda Grimes 9
11 Alexis Ostigin Grimes 9

FINAL CHALLENGE

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Macy Rae Cantu Victoria 11
1 Kade Kubecka Victoria 11
1 Macie Kolodziejczyk Victoria 11
1 Trapper Fuerbaucher Victoria 11
2 Toni New Fort Bend 9
2 Emma Morgan Fort Bend 9
2 Gianna Aldrett Fort Bend 9
3 Catarina Salazar-Canales Bell 8
3 Casin Sellears Bell 8
3 Sarah Wood Bell 8
3 Matthew Hampton Bell 8

Main Dish



4 Faran Atkins Johnson 8
4 Sarah LeBlanc Johnson 8
4 Emily Skelton Johnson 8
4 Callie Welty Johnson 8

HORSE JUDGING  
Donor: McCoy's Building Supply

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Gracie Potter Lubbock 2
HI 2 Caitlynn Odell Williamson 8
HI 3 AJ Kendrick Lubbock 2
1 AJ Kendrick Lubbock 2
1 David Kendrick Lubbock 2
1 Delaney Kleinman Lubbock 2
1 Gracie Potter Lubbock 2
2 Bella Bridges Henderson 5
2 Elley Chiesl Henderson 5
2 Karli Rayburn Henderson 5
2 Kurtlee Smith Henderson 5
3 Bodie Vicars Clay 3
3 Layten Graham Clay 3
3 Leah Scribner Clay 3
3 Reece Hensley Clay 3
4 Bracy Foote Coryell 8
4 Callie Goins Coryell 8
4 Irena Murphy Coryell 8
4 Kacy Maurer Coryell 8
5 Colton Clark Johnson 8
5 Ella Hardin Johnson 8
5 Rebecca Kennedy Johnson 8
6 Anna Muck Kendall 10
6 Corrie Smith Kendall 10
6 Elizabeth McFarland Kendall 10
6 Lily Valentine Kendall 10
7 Gideon Strother Comal 10
7 Jacy Welch Comal 10
7 Shyla Coats Comal 10
8 Emma Lawler Fort Bend 9
8 Mallory Dwyer Fort Bend 9
8 Nicole Brien Fort Bend 9
9 Elizabeth Gates Randall 1
9 Maci Finley Randall 1
9 Samantha Berry Randall 1
10 Benjamin Self Montague 3
10 Karlee Brown Montague 3
10 Knolan Bower Montague 3
10 Paden Jarosz Montague 3

INVITATIONAL MEAT JUDGING AND IDENTIFICATION
Donor: Creative Awards, H-E-B

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Rachyl Kitten Lubbock 2
HI 2 Bryce Hutson Lubbock 2
HI 3 Kade Lawrence Randall 1
1 Bryce Hutson Lubbock 2
1 Rachyl Kitten Lubbock 2
2 Kade Lawrence Randall 1
2 Macy Lawrence Randall 1
3 Brianna Thomason Kendall 10
3 Emma Zoeller Kendall 10
4 Carter Bostic Burnet 7
4 Cayden Beatty Burnet 7
5 Kalebh Cook Floyd 2
5 Tyann Phillips Floyd 2
6 Emily Hudnall Crosby 2



6 Mikayla Hudnall Crosby 2

MOHAIR JUDGING AND EVALUATION
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Elizabeth Scales Kerr 10
HI 2 Blane Pack Callahan 7
HI 3 Shelby Mejia Kerr 10
1 Abigail Borden Kerr 10
1 Elizabeth Scales Kerr 10
1 Emma Jane Thompson Kerr 10
1 Shelby Mejia Kerr 10
4 Kilye Winge Callahan 7
4 Brayli Collins Callahan 7
4 Janna Arnold Callahan 7
4 Kasey Arnold Callahan 7
3 Baylee Plumley Kimble 10
3 Lila Pope Kimble 10
3 Pake Sanders Kimble 10
3 Ragan Levien Kimble 10
2 Connor Pence Tom Green 7
2 Kelly Salisbury Tom Green 7
2 Kimberly Salisbury Tom Green 7
5 Blane Pack Callahan 7
5 Bree Vitek Callahan 7
5 Gracelyn Ivy Callahan 7
5 Taryn Hudspeth Callahan 7
6 Kailyn Preddy Crockett 6
6 Mia Cruz Crockett 6
6 Sebastian Fullinghm Crockett 6
7 Grant Barksdale Wise 3
7 Kooper Martin Wise 3
7 Taylor Martin Wise 3

QUALIFYING LIVESTOCK JUDGING  
Donors: Creative Awards, Chuck & Debbie Real Livestock Judging Scholarship,

Joe & Linlea Shelby, McCoy's Building Supply, San Antonio Livestock Expo, 
Texas Brangus Breeders Association, Texas Livestock Validation

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Tanna Thiel Washington 11
HI 2 Kinsey Gardner Coryell 8
HI 3 Steele Kenney Llano 7
1 Chet Fritsch Washington 11
1 Tanna Thiel Washington 11
1 Waylon Hinze Washington 11
1 Weston Hinze Washington 11
2 Cade Whitson Llano 7
2 Carson Kuykendall Llano 7
2 Dillon Prokop Llano 7
2 Steele Kenney Llano 7
3 Dylan Reiley Guadalupe 10
3 Haylyn Gembler Guadalupe 10
3 Holly Alderson Guadalupe 10
3 Mason Wurzbach Guadalupe 10
4 Costin Allison Coryell 8
4 Jenna Coward Coryell 8
4 Kinsey Gardner Coryell 8
4 Trey Harbour Coryell 8
5 Courtney Thurman Brazos 9
5 Cade Conrad Brazos 9
5 Kyler Wendt Brazos 9
5 Madison Colvin Brazos 9
6 Grace Real Denton 4
6 Kayce Lopez Denton 4
6 Kenedy DeVoe Denton 4



6 Kyle Real Denton 4
7 Avery Flanagan Runnels 7
7 Kyle Vahlenkamp Runnels 7
7 Regan Smithwick Runnels 7
7 Trevor Gibbs Runnels 7
8 Cassie Bennett Midland 6
8 Kendahl Nix Midland 6
8 McKy Lambert Midland 6
8 Tab Cowan Midland 6
9 Cade Lehne Gillespie 10
9 Brylie Roeder Gillespie 10
9 Caleb Olfers Gillespie 10
9 Kenna Tatsch Gillespie 10
10 Brooklyn corpus Dewitt 11
10 Dylan Hartman Dewitt 11
10 Kaylynn Cowey Dewitt 11
10 Morgan Goebel Dewitt 11

QUALIFYING MEAT JUDGING AND IDENTIFICATION  
Donors: Creative Awards, H-E-B

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Anna Wyle Kenall 10
HI 2 Kyla Beck Guadalupe 10
HI 3 Nathan Kerth Brazos 9
1 Anna Wyle Kendall 10
1 Caroline Holmes Kendall 10
1 Karson Kurtz Kendall 10
1 Kelsey Pfeiffer Kendall 10
2 Hayden Bennett Brazos 9
2 Kaitlyn Kotrla Brazos 9
2 Karli Kaase Brazos 9
2 Nathan Kerth Brazos 9
3 Ava Harborth Guadalupe 10
3 Cooper Marr Guadalupe 10
3 Kyla Beck Guadalupe 10
3 Trenton Mills Guadalupe 10
4 Abigail Clopton Llano 7
4 Brock Fly Llano 7
4 Dylan Dick Llano 7
4 Kylee Brown Llano 7
5 Annie Metzler Hale 2
5 Graden Allen Hale 2
5 Jacob Williamson Hale 2
5 Tessa Barrett Hale 2
6 Jessalyn Payne Bell 8
6 Jones Brown Bell 8
6 Reagan Whitson Bell 8
7 Gentri Phillips Llano 7
7 Luke Turner Llano 7
7 Peyton Byrne Llano 7
7 Skylar Brown Llano 7
8 Emma Schueler Parmer 2
8 Gabriel Abarca Parmer 2
8 Tristan Schueler Parmer 2
9 Caleb Porterfield Bell 8
9 Joshua Porterfield Bell 8
9 Meredith Mikeska Bell 8
10 Bobby Bowman Cochran 2
10 Cason Couch Cochran 2
10 Kaden Dobson Cochran 2

RANGE EVALUATION
Donors: Texas Section Society for Range Management, Corteva Agriscience

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Keene Kreusler Comal 10



HI 2 Reagan Ackermann Comal 10
HI 3 Kylee Edwards Comal 10
1 Keene Kreusler Comal 10
1 Kylee Edwards Comal 10
1 Ray Allen Schaefer Comal 10
1 Reagan Ackermann Comal 10
2 Jonathan Bartek Mills 7
2 Connor Bartek Mills 7
2 Cason Guthrie Mills 7
3 Addie Brown Bee 11
3 Clayton Russell Bee 11
3 Ellie Daughtry Bee 11

SHARE THE FUN
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Macy Narro Burleson 9
2 Leslie Zahn Wharton 11
3 Marlee Brooks Liberty 9
4 Emily Fields Tom Green 7
4 Tristan Jones Tom Green 7
5 Amelia Becker Cooke 4
5 Anna Marie Becker Cooke 4
5 Caitlyn Taylor Cooke 4
5 Elaina Reiter Cooke 4
5 Jena Dangelmayr Cooke 4
5 Jessica Dangelmayr Cooke 4
5 Joseph Fisher Cooke 4
5 Mary Gomulak Cooke 4
5 Rachel Samek Cooke 4
6 Elizabeth Dorsey Angelina 5
7 Briley Harrell Martin 6
8 April Artho Randall 1
8 Allison Nelson Randall 1
9 Hannah Fields Randall 1
10 Addee Williams Scurry 2

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Brett Bowers Gillespie 10
1 Brittley Bowers Gillespie 10
1 Kayla Feller Gillespie 10
1 Klay Feller Gillespie 10
1 Landri Ottmers Gillespie 10
2 Grace Bettencourt Bexar 10
2 Hope Berry Bexar 10
2 Lauren Bettencourt Bexar 10
2 Peter Chacko Bexar 10
2 Shepard Berry Bexar 10
2 Thomas Chacko Bexar 10
3 Corey Prestidge Smith 5
3 Kaylee Prestidge Smith 5
3 LeeAnna Jones Smith 5
3 William Jones Smith 5
4 Alexis Albert Karnes 11
4 Brooke Gisler Karnes 11
4 Devin Janysek Karnes 11
4 Isabella Breckenridge Karnes 11
4 Kaslyn Moczygemba Karnes 11
4 Madylin Moczygemba Karnes 11
4 Riley Huser Karnes 11

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Olivia Fine Brazoria 9

POETRY/PROSE

CHOREOGRAPHED ROUTINES

DRAMEDY



2 Riley Wallis Wharton 11
3 Kaylee Scates Hemphill 1
4 Kelton White Scurry 2
5 Callie Stevens Parker 3
6 Natalie Garcia Milam 8
7 Ashtyn Ellison Lubbock 2
8 Amelia Morrow Tarrant 4

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Rebekka Ruzvidzo Gray 1
2 Ashley Riddle Clay 3
3 Hannah Lucero Bell 8
4 Lila Mcfall Bee 11
5 Analiz Cruz Dimmit 12
6 Kameryn Schwertner Runnels 7
7 Kyleigh Cunningham Nueces 11
8 Kathleen Coleman Lee 9
9 Alyssa Roberts Fannin 4
10 Antonio Majors Mclennan 8
11 Rebecca Burgess Young 3
12 Scout Goldsmith Travis 10
13 Hagan Gordon Scurry 2

SOIL JUDGING 
Donors: Creative Awards, Texas Council of Chapters - SWCS

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Kelbi Lindley Hall 1
HI 2 Jax Ferrel Hall 1
HI 3 Clee Montgomery Hall 1
1 Javan Valle Hall 1
1 Jax Ferrel Hall 1
1 Kelbi Lindley Hall 1
1 McKenzie Lopez Hall 1
2 Hunter Fox Nueces 11
2 Jace Hofstetter Nueces 11
2 Jaxon Grove Nueces 11
2 Reagan Fox Nueces 11
3 Brenlea Broyles Comal 10
3 Dylan Wunderlich Comal 10
3 Jayden VanAusdall Comal 10
3 Ty Schaeferkoeter Comal 10

WOOL JUDGING AND EVALUATION
Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Daniel Raab Gillespie 10
HI 2 Margaret Zuberbueler Val Verde 6
HI 3 Gunner Coburn Sterling 7
1 Alexandria Sione Gillespie 10
1 Daniel Raab Gillespie 10
1 Holt Geistweidt Gillespie 10
1 Justine Nimitz Gillespie 10
2 David Isaac Val Verde 6
2 Margaret Zuberbueler Val Verde 6
2 Samuel Isaac Val Verde 6
2 Vivian Qualia Val Verde 6
3 Gunner Coburn Sterling 7
3 Hudson Cox Sterling 7
3 Lane Hogan Sterling 7
3 Tate Hogan Sterling 7
4 Colby Wallace Tom Green 7
4 Kolten Hooten Tom Green 7
4 Nolan Laminack Tom Green 7
4 Rheanna Kleman Tom Green 7

VOCAL



5 Abigail Cathey Lynn 2
5 Carley Smith Lynn 2
5 Pace Ritz Lynn 2
5 Patrick Ritz Lynn 2
6 Jaxson Zimmerman Robertson 8
6 Peyton Moore Robertson 8
6 Ramzey Zimmerman Robertson 8
6 Rowdy Watkins Robertson 8
7 Cooper Sutton Coryell 8
7 Garrett Young Coryell 8
7 Hadleigh Ament Coryell 8
7 Jacy Archie Coryell 8
8 Carter Glass Sterling 7
8 Cross Knittel Sterling 7
8 Will Sisco Sterling 7
9 Brenson Halford Sterling 7
9 Casey Miller Sterling 7
9 Chance Ferguson Sterling 7
10 Bailey Pennell Borden 2
10 Laney Stansell Borden 2
10 Rexie Sanders Borden 2



AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY & FARM SAFETY - EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Makayla Jones Johnson 8
2 Amanda Hoffmann Guadalupe 10
3 Matthew Self Nacogdoches 5
4 Marshall Rogers Bexar 10
5 Kathleen Coleman Lee 9
6 Landry Miller Hale 2
7 Molly Babcock Carson 1
7 Gage Whatley Carson 1
8 Landon Flowers Swisher 2
9 Brady Wilson Walker 9
10 Brandon Parr Menard 7

ANIMAL SCIENCE - EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Connor Pence Tom Green 7
2 Brandon White Johnson 8
3 Carson Smith Hall 1
4 Avery Detten Deaf Smith 1
5 Madison Colvin Brazos 9
6 Ashlynn Peugh Martin 6
7 Carly Watson Cooke 4
8 Cooper Sutton Coryell 8
9 Janna Arnold Callahan 7
9 Kasey Arnold Callahan 7
10 Piper Alleva McCulloch 7

BEEF - EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Allie Herring Robertson 8
2 Logan Baker Wilson 10
3 Berkley Carver Hale 2
3 Jentry Chisum Hale 2
4 Savay Sexton Gonzales 10
5 Maddie Riley Walker 9
6 Colt Edrington Johnson 8
7 Waylon Hinze Washington 11
7 Weston Hinze Washington 11
8 Kilye Winge Callahan 7
9 Ruth Nieto Willacy 12
10 Bryson Stone Lynn 2

DISCOVER SCIENTIFIC METHOD: SCENCE, ENGINEERING & TECH. POSTER COMPETITION 
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Michael Trees Tom Green 7
2 Bear Bower Montague 3
2 Drew Kurosky Montague 3
3 Rykin McCown Scurry 2
3 Whitley Anderson Scurry 2

DUDS TO DAZZLE
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

2021 TEXAS 4-H ROUNDUP RESULTS

THURSDAY CONTESTS



RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 April Artho Randall 1
1 Emily Fields Randall 1
1 Hannah Fields Randall 1
2 Joceline Boozer Burleson 9
2 Kylan Canon Burleson 9
2 Paige Dimon Burleson 9
3 Emma Harrison Runnels 7
3 Emma Rutledge Runnels 7
3 Kendall Smith Runnels 7
3 Keni Drennan Runnels 7
3 Kyleigh Andrews Runnels 7
4 Ava Harborth Guadalupe 10
4 Brooke Reininger Guadalupe 10
4 Karlie Schneider Guadalupe 10
4 Kayle Lott Guadalupe 10
5 Erica George Wharton 11
5 Lana Foyt Wharton 11
5 Leslie Zahn Wharton 11
6 Aubree Ayers Lubbock 2
6 Audrey Crawford Lubbock 2
6 Audrey Ragan Lubbock 2
6 Brier Griffis Lubbock 2
7 Ivey Bassham Baylor 3
7 Landon Coker Baylor 3
7 Sadie Bassham Baylor 3

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Delaney Klingaman Kendall 10
1 Madeline McFarland Kendall 10
1 Ryli Risinger Kendall 10
2 Lorelai Hill Hidalgo 12
2 Alexandra Guerrero Hidalgo 12
2 Anna Vela Hidalgo 12
2 Ashlyn Martinez Hidalgo 12
2 Gabriela Ramirez Hidalgo 12
3 Ashley Riddle Clay 3
3 Katie Yurcho Clay 3
3 Madeline Catron Clay 3
4 Matthew Hampton Bell 8
4 Anne-Marie Haddad Bell 8
4 Jones Brown Bell 8
4 Joseph Candelas Bell 8
5 Abby Albracht Potter 1
5 Bailee McAlister Potter 1
5 Ransley Bates Potter 1
6 Carlee Blount Red River 4
6 Mayce Nothcutt Red River 4
6 Riley Stephens Red River 4
7 Baylee Cloud Taylor 7
7 Emma Walker Taylor 7
7 Noah Potter Taylor 7
8 Alicia Volm Upshur 5
8 Maggie Mayes Upshur 5
8 Timothy Poorman Upshur 5

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Emily Glaze Wharton 11
1 Kasey Burns Wharton 11
1 Riley Wallis Wharton 11

WEARABLE

ACCESSORY/JEWELRY

NON-WEARABLE



2 Emmie Purdy Kleberg 12
2 Kyrie Lozano Kleberg 12
2 Miranda Salas Kleberg 12
3 Burklie Manney Hardeman 3
3 Kenna Mae Horton Hardeman 3
3 Montana Woods Hardeman 3
4 Berdena Degroot Randall 1
4 Kadenze Mowry Randall 1
4 Kodi Hicks Randall 1
5 Alaina Farley Williamson 8
5 Hailey Bazyn Williamson 8
5 Kristen Oneill Williamson 8
6 Sarah Barber Collin 4
6 Ainsley Schraeder Collin 4
6 Avery Smith Collin 4
6 Chloe Taylor Collin 4
6 Gwynyvere Tartan Collin 4
7 Amelie White Rusk 5
7 Brandelyn Cochran Rusk 5
7 Hannah Parrott Rusk 5
7 Victoria Rodriguez Rusk 5

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 April Artho Randall 01
1 Emily Fields Randall 01
1 Hannah Fields Randall 01
2 Emily Glaze Wharton 11
2 Kasey Burns Wharton 11
2 Riley Wallis Wharton 11
3 Delaney Klingaman Kendall 10
3 Madeline McFarland Kendall 10
3 Ryli Risinger Kendall 10

Donor: Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Gianna Aldrett Fort Bend 9
2 Sara Adams LaSalle 12
3 Cade Ferry Ellis 8
4 Georgia Bezner Dallam 1
4 Payton Ralston Dallam 1
5 Callie Stevens Parker 3
6 Luke Stutzman Lubbock 2
7 Andrew Childress Henderson 5
8 Tyann Phillips Floyd 2
9 Madison Moran Washington 11
10 Sarah Wood Bell 8

Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Emma Lyon Lee 9
HI 2 Emma Smith Lee 9
HI 3 MiKayla Kothmann Lee 9
1 Emma Lyon Lee 9
1 Emma Smith Lee 9
1 Emme Dallmeyer Lee 9
1 MiKayla Kothmann Lee 9
2 Hayden Hajovsky Wilson 10
2 Luke Scribner Wilson 10
2 Michael Campos Wilson 10
2 Wyatt Hoover Wilson 10
3 Catarina Salazar-Canales Bell 8

HEALTHY LIFESTYLES INVITATIONAL

FINAL CHALLENGE

HEALTH AND WELLNESS EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION 



3 Jordan Candelas Bell 8
3 Kelley Sanders Hood 8
3 Gabriel Ramthun Milam 8
4 Mallory McDaniel Milam 8
4 Marisol Hill Milam 8
4 Robert Miller II Milam 8
4 Wylie Barrett Milam 8
5 Adam Tijerina Jim Wells 12
5 Austin Chapa Jim Wells 12
5 Emily Kalinec Jim Wells 12
5 Mikayla Hesseltine Jim Wells 12
6 Madilyn Conner Hockley 2
6 Kristin Ortiz Hockley 2
6 Machayla Parkinson Hockley 2
6 Tyler Chase Hockley 2
7 Devon Hood Wichita 3
7 Erik Dieterich Denton 4
7 Payton Branham Runnels 7
8 Abby Cloe Comal 10
8 Claire Schaeferkoeter Comal 10
8 Megan Skarovsky Comal 10
8 Peyton Wirebaugh Comal 10
9 Hanniah Norl Walker 9
9 Cason Moorman Walker 9
9 Makayla Kimich Walker 9
10 Callie Silco Comal 10
10 Krissie Feller Comal 10
10 Reagan Hoffmann Comal 10
10 Ty Schaeferkoeter Comal 10

HIPPOLOGY 
Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Annabeth Muck Kendall 10
HI 2 Angelina Newbold Wise 3
HI 3 Charlee Proctor Collin 4
1 Katie Daniells Wise 3
1 Angelina Newbold Wise 3
1 Cassidy Wilson Wise 3
1 Brodie Childs Wise 3
2 Anna Muck Kendall 10
2 Corrie Smith Kendall 10
2 Elizabeth McFarland Kendall 10
2 Lily Valentine Kendall 10
3 Charlee Proctor Collin 4
3 Elizabeth Esposito Collin 4
3 Samantha Kitch Collin 4
3 Tessa Kendrick Collin 4
4 Kylee Brown Llano 7
4 Makaela Lively Llano 7
4 Skylar Brown Llano 7
5 AJ Kendrick Lubbock 2
5 David Kendrick Lubbock 2
5 Delaney Kleinman Lubbock 2
5 Gracie Potter Lubbock 2
6 Gideon Strother Comal 10
6 Jacy Welch Comal 10
6 Peter Skrivanek Comal 10
6 Shyla Coats Comal 10
7 Jacob Fitch Jr Washington 11
7 Jonah Faske Washington 11
7 Lilian Faske Washington 11
7 Rachel Wynans Washington 11

HORSE - EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION 



Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Anelise Wilson Denton 4
2 Addie Brown Bee 11
2 Ellie Daughtry Bee 11
3 Rylee King Nueces 11

INVITATIONAL LIVESTOCK JUDGING 
Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Alexandria Kalina Runnels 7
HI 2 Garrett Young Coryell 8
HI 3 Dylan Wunderlich Comal 10
1 Alexandria Kalina Runnels 7
1 Benjamin Flanagan Runnels 7
1 Carly Taubert Runnels 7
2 Brenlea Broyles Comal 10
2 Dylan Wunderlich Comal 10
2 Trey Hoffmann Comal 10
3 Hadley Stultz Tom Green 7
3 Nolan Laminack Tom Green 7
3 Rheanna Kleman Tom Green 7
3 Steeley Blanek Tom Green 7
4 Ethan Marschall Gillespie 10
4 Jacob Conner Gillespie 10
4 Jaycee Conner Gillespie 10
5 Annie Carter Wilson 10
5 Owen Wiatrek Wilson 10
5 Rance Mangum Wilson 10
5 Sterling Spence Wilson 10
6 Maggie Smitherman Robertson 8
6 Rowdy Watkins Robertson 8
6 Trey Corn Robertson 8
7 Audri Poage Burnet 7
7 Carter Bostic Burnet 7
7 Claire Poage Burnet 7
7 Grayson Poage Burnet 7
8 Blake Pellerin Comal 10
8 Elizabeth Haegelin Comal 10
8 Jayden VanAusdall Comal 10
9 Anna Drews Robertson 8
9 Hannah Herbst Robertson 8
9 Josie Swick Robertson 8
10 Julia Gilliam Nueces 11
10 Kyleigh Cunningham Nueces 11
10 Mason Ward Nueces 11

OPEN - AGRICULTURE & NATURAL RESOURCES EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION 
Donor: Stiles Farm Foundation

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Madyson McAshlan Galveston 9
2 Aaron Chaloupka Lubbock 2
2 Michael Chaloupka Lubbock 2
3 Bailea Reeves Rusk 5
3 Blane Reeves Rusk 5
4 Zoe Rutledge Wilson 10
5 KeNysha Johnson Walker 9
6 Audrey Garrett Victoria 11
7 Sayer Whaley Johnson 8
8 Luke Anderson Guadalupe 10
9 Ashlynn Messer Lubbock 2
10 Rachel Samek Cooke 4



OPEN - FAMILY AND COMMUNITY HEALTH EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION
Donor: Dr. Bonnie McGee

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Kate Phillips Walker 9
2 Emma Belzung Bexar 10
3 Audrey Rathgeb Collin 4
4 Brooke Kingston Parker 3
5 Matlin Mimms Deaf Smith 1
5 Rachael Detten Deaf Smith 1
6 Kaitlyn Howard Hood 8
7 Trevor Martinez Jim Wells 12
8 Mackenzie Poncik Fayette 11
9 Clayton Boeker Washington 11
10 Kember Bench Parker 3

OPEN EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION
Donors: Ag Worker's Insurance, Texas Corn Producers Board

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Peter Chacko Bexar 10
1 Shepard Berry Bexar 10
2 Julia Macmanus Cameron 12
2 Naomi Macmanus Cameron 12
3 Jolon Dann Williamson 8
4 Hailey Luensmann Coryell 8
5 Nathanael Hall Kerr 10
6 Ruth Poole Harris 9
7 Elizabeth Scales Kerr 10
8 James Garren  III Johnson 8
9 Edward Klein Brazoria 9
10 Leeland Chandler Matagorda 11

POULTRY JUDGING 
Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
HI 1 Daniel Lee Wilson 10
HI 2 Miguel Borrego Wilson 10
HI 3 Blye Mangum Wilson 10
1 Bailey Seesengood Wilson 10
1 Blye Mangum Wilson 10
1 Daniel Lee Wilson 10
1 Miguel Borrego Wilson 10
2 Marisa Goode Brazos 9
2 Scarlett James Brazos 9
2 Summer Halbert Brazos 9
2 Victoria Lowe Brazos 9
3 Kaleb Morris Comal 10
3 Layne Horak Comal 10
3 Layton Hemann Comal 10
3 Ray Allen Schaefer Comal 10
4 Dakota Dahlstrom Hays 10
4 Dylan Welch Hays 10
4 Ty Dahlstrom Hays 10
5 Zane Triplett Bowie 4
6 William Smith Galveston 9
7 Taylor Martin Wise 3
8 Chelsey Butler Galveston 9
9 Evelynn Landry Leon 8

PROMOTE 4-H EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION
Donors: Ag Worker's Insurance, Texas Corn Producers Board

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Janae Braune Guadalupe 10
2 Alison Becker Cooke 4



2 Madelyn Williams Cooke 4
3 Emelia Hyde Bosque 8
4 Dalton Winkelmann Washington 11
5 William Jones Smith 5
6 Kynlee Winkelman Parker 3
7 Cooper Caswell Scurry 2
7 Lauren Callaway Scurry 2
8 Avery Fohn Cameron 12

PUBLIC SPEAKING
Donors: Ag Worker's Insurance, Texas Corn Producers Board

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Alexandria Harris Bell 8
2 Jacqueline Rand Smith 5
3 Cooper Ford Hidalgo 12
4 Ryleigh Whitaker Eastland 8
5 Rylie Carroll Hopkins 4
6 Caraline Dudley Leon 8
7 Giselle Ashton Mcculloch 7
8 Breanna Shumate Baylor 3
9 Haleigh Buse Young 3
10 Jacie Pennington Wise 3

SAFETY & INJURY PREVENTION
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Kathryn Tretow Oldham 1
2 Chambre Clawson Swisher 2
2 Cutter Runnels Swisher 2
3 Cole Rappolee Leon 8
3 James Bodine Leon 8
4 Emily Northcutt Rains 4
5 Hailie Brock Tom Green 7
6 Joseph Arris Fannin 4
7 Shelby Simank Hardeman 3
8 Abbygayle Nelson Oldham 1
8 Halie Hamilton Oldham 1
9 Emmaleanna Morgan Fort Bend 9

SHARE-THE-FUN
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Claudia Taylor Dallam 1
1 Erik Frantz Dallam 1
1 John Taylor Dallam 1
1 Jolie Bowers Dallam 1
1 Kirsten Bezner Dallam 1
1 Zoe Meeks Dallam 1

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Jonathan Scoggins Wise 3
1 Stephen Scoggins Wise 3
2 Willow Goldsmith Travis 10
3 Chloe Birkenfeld Castro 2
4 Samantha Butler Bee 11
5 Elena Herrin Navarro 8
6 Emmy Boyd Washington 11
7 Mary Spinhirne Oldham 1
8 Natalie McDonald Gillespie 10
9 Paul Betzen Deaf Smith 1
10 Andrew Kurosky Montague 3
11 Breely Twito Cooke 4

CELEBRATE 4-H

MUSICAL/INSTRUMENTAL



RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Carlie Estes Williamson 8
2 Kade Kubecka Victoria 11
3 Walker Wimberly Goliad 11
4 Belle Earthman Knox 3
4 Morgan Earthman Knox 3
4 Nate Earthman Knox 3
5 Darlene Creech Panola 5
6 Emily Anderson Bell 8
7 Damian Wilson Harris 9
8 Abigail Burt Lamb 2

VET SCIENCE SKILL-A-THON 
Donor: Creative Awards

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Julia Karg Wise 3
2 Luke Sanders Brazos 9
3 Kaytly Clift Sherman 1
4 Samantha Unruh Sherman 1
5 Annika Lindt Wise 3
6 Emily Fraser Wise 3
7 McKenna Bowman Anderson 5
8 Cheyenne Staples Anderson 5
9 Alexandra Henderson Anderson 5
10 Morgan Clift Sherman 1

WILDLIFE CHALLENGE  
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
1 Clayton Golden Ellis 8
2 Cody DeAx Comanche 8
3 Kaylie Sellier Montgomery 9
4 Kaitlynn Saunders Callahan 7
5 Weston Brown Lubbock 2
6 Blane Pack Callahan 7
7 Brock Braden Glasscock 6
8 Carson Golden Ellis 8
9 Rowdy Kunz Colorado 11
10 Luke Schumann Brazos 9
11 Tyson DeAx Comanche 8
12 Caitlyn Taylor Cooke 4
13 Taryn Hudspeth Callahan 7
14 Landry Young Swisher 2
15 Shayleigh Jenkins Callahan 7
16 Salvador Fuentes Concho 7
17 Johnathon Goode Van Zandt 4
18 Hunter Irvin Concho 7
19 Ty Daigneault Ward 6
20 Gracelyn Ivy Callahan 7
21 Jerron Kirkpatrick Concho 7
22 Rachel Wilson Brazoria 9
23 Chase Bradley Concho 7

LIVESTOCK SWEEPSTAKES
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
Brazos 9

HEALTHY LIFESTYLES SWEEPSTAKES
Donor:  Texas 4-H Youth Development Program

SOLO/BAND PEFORMANCE



RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT
Parker 3


